Trophy Report MN HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 258

Squad

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

471
51.4
22.5
71.4
241
69.5
66.1
40.2
39.2
38.3
37.1
33.5

9.3

4.4
75.2
69.1
59.2
57.2
411
35.1
22.1
21.2
11.5

24
76.4
71.3
70.3
67.3
66.3
66.2
65.4
54.1
43.4
431
31.3
30.5
26.2

71

1.3

1.1
69.4
63.2
57.5
41.4
32.2
28.3
251
24.3
234
23.3
13.1
12.3
12.1

17 76282
11 14251
79 09777
1517140
02 15301
15 19906
17 78532
0110027
02 16654
0111225
12 16769
8110169
89 04193
96 04149
96 04920
17 77044
13 16735
06 18048
79 08121
82 04950
1216012
82 04693
17 75364
1511574
85 04261
16 28189
19 31679
16 28183
19 35222
17 78513
92 01414
15 18561
04 15974
28 05615
82 04471
06 10643
28 13574
16 26045
79 08236
04 10636
17 75850
16 22164
95 04768
02 16076
85 06640
97 00333
91 04990
95 03867
09 23793
14 19434
84 03295
14 19574
96 04884

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MADER JAKE E
DIETZBENR

BAUER GERALD GEORGE
JOPP ADLER D
KELLY JOHN J
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
LEUZE COLLIN M
JACOBSON KENT D
NEWMAN ROBERT A
LONNEMAN GLEN D
HOFFMAN COLE W
MUNSON ERIC

AMEY JR BOB
WALKER PETER S
PETTY BOB J

SMITH CODY D
MOON CHRYSTAL R
ANDERSON MARK P
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
NELSON RICK
TOWNSEND VICKY B
ANDERSON BRIAN
DESMET KARTER F
LAMBERT JIM A
HERING TODD
KUBASCH TRAVIS W
DUMMER DEVIN M
JOPP NATHAN D
LARSON ROSS T
LEUZE DEREK R
WEIDENBACH DARRYL R
SMITH HUNTER D
HAVERLY JON T
HAVERLY TROY
FRIESEN BRETT
STEFFEN SCOTT J
STEINHAUS DENNIS
SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE
KLOTZBACH ALAN J
WENNER MICHAEL D
HOWARD AMY J
JOHNSON JOEL A
JORGENSEN JOHN C
STEFFENS ALEX P
MICHAELIS MIKE V
BICKELL MATT D
OLSON DAVID A
KELLY JACOB E
SUTER THOMAS L
BOCOCK JACOB E
BROOKS THOMAS K
ROTHWELL MELISSA K
MACKEDANZ CURT R

From
To

JR
JRG

JR

SJ
JRG

VT
SBVT
JRG

SJ
LDI

CH
LDI

JR

SJ

JRG
JR
SV

JRG

SBVT

SBVT
sV
JR
S)Y

LDI

SV

VT

VT
JR
SV
LDI
SBVT

7/7/2019 4:33:26 PM

27.
27.

98

97

96

96

96
95

95
95

94

93
93

93

25.

26.

5

94

94

94
94

AVERAGE SCORE

23.
24.5

99

96

96
96

95
95

94

93
93

93
93
93

19.

Page

98
97

96

96

96

95

95
95
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
94

94

94
94
94
93
93
93

o ©
w W

1

89

245 |
27 |
225 |
20 |
27 |
235 |
20 |
23 |
245 |
27 |
22 |
27 |
215 |
27 |
27 |
225 |
235 |
235 |
27 |
27 |
225 |
22 |
22 |
225 |
26 |
225 |
215 |
20 |
22 |
215 |
19.5 |
24 |
26.5 |
27 |
215 |
26 |
255 |
20 |
215 |
21 |
21 |
21
225 |
27 |
27 |
23 |
245 |
27 |
235 |
245 |
24 |
19.5 |
20 |



Trophy Report MN HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 258

Squad

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

1.4
75.5
711
64.1
63.5
56.3
56.1
49.4
48.1
45.2
42.5
31.4
23.2
21.5
214
20.4
16.4
16.2
134
71.5
71.2
70.5
68.1
65.2
62.1
53.3
52.5
51.1
46.1
453
34.3
34.2
33.3
26.5
25.2
24.5
24.4
19.4
18.4
18.1
14.1
13.5
13.2
11.2
10.1

8.5

7.2

5.5

4.2

21

1.2
69.2
65.5

12 17083
96 04919
1315160
16 20202
18 59269
16 26963
80 06425
86 05327
82 05592
03 10900
28 02690
84 02740
01 13386
92 03786
94 04827
82 05170
95 03863
03 14125
10 14738
1516672
1315739
1519862
03 15860
17 78546
28 10723
98 04951
14 19169
98 05115
98 02939
11 15462
8503777
97 03743
0517188
78 08452
09 24981
96 03782
99 15268
88 06000
89 06660
03 15848
8110176
1520109
97 02312
10 16220
13 16740
95 02066
14 19432
96 03159
99 04675
1511573
85 06837
14 19672
17 78796

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

OLSON JODI J

PETTY TOM J
KUBASCH SAWYER R
MEYER JR DAVID M
ECKSTROM THOMAS B
RAMSEY SHAWN R
TOWNSEND TOM D
PAPPAS GEORGE A
MESSENGER SCOTT R
KNUDSON DANIEL J
CEYNOWA MARK J
NODSLE PERRY K
WOLF RICHARD L
STEPHENS HEATHER A
WESTLUND DAVID |
WAGNER DURAND L
LINDEN GLENN A
HARRIS DAVID L
DIETZ EDWARD W
LACK MITCHELL B
HEITZ BRANDON J
TRENNE JORDON R
KALINA LUKE D
PETERSON ALI JEAN KA
OSBORNE DOUGLAS
DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J
LANGRUD LUTHER J
KUBASCH NICK J
STONE JENNIE
BERENS KYLER W
STONE JOHN A
SMITH SCOTT L
TAYLOR JOSHUA J
WILNESS DON
STEFFENS TONY J
MICHAELIS DAVID M
PADGETT BRODY D
RONNING RICHARD L
COOK RANDY P
BURNS LARRY J
STOCK JANICE PERRON
HADAC JOE J

JONES RANDALL M
JACOBS ROBERT A
KNAUS JACK T

POEL DUTCH A
GROTTE COLBY J
TOLMAN ROD

WIENS JULIE A
POTTER KARI M
LINDELL RICK K
VROMAN COLBY H
MUNSON BENJAMIN J

From

To

JR

JR

VT
SBVT
S)Y

SV

SBVT
LDI

SBVT

VT
JRG
JRG

JR

SJ
SV

JRG

LDII
JR
VT

SV
JR

SV
VT
SBVT
LDII
VT
SBVT
SV
JR

JR
CH
LDI

LDl

SJ
SJ
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27.
27.

92

92

92

92
92
92

91

91

91
91

91

91

25.

26.

5

92

92

92

91

91

91
91
91
91

91

91

AVERAGE SCORE

23.
24.5

92

92

92

91

91

91
91
91

91

19.

Page

93

92
92
92
92

92
92

91
91
91

91
91

91

91

91

91
91

91
91
90
90

2
89

22 |
27 |
215 |
19 |
22 |
225 |
23 |
27 |
26.5 |
27 |
26.5 |
235 |
26 |
215 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
245 |
225 |
225 |
205 |
25 |
19 |
205 |
255 |
225 |
27 |
19.5 |
27 |
255 |
26 |
26 |
25 |
24 |
27 |
27 |
245 |
27 |
25 |
235 |
23 |
245 |
22 |
27 |
21 |
225 |
24 |
26.5 |
21 |
215 |
22 |
19.5 |



Trophy Report MN HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

63.4
62.4
59.5
51.5
33.2
291
26.3
25.3
23.5
222
21.3
15.4
15.2
12.2

9.2

8.2

7.3

51

3.2

1.5
73.2
66.5
65.3
64.5
62.2
59.4
59.3
59.1
58.2
56.2
55.1
53.2
47.5
46.3
42.3
39.5
37.5
22.4
22.3
14.4
12.4

9.5

8.3
76.3
73.3
721
63.1
62.3
58.5
58.1
55.5
50.1
441

258

16 25056
28 10245
14 17951
13 15741
28 03435
93 04954
90 03427
78 09422
89 05603
05 16630
08 16420
88 03196
28 11128
18 54392
89 04192
0115720
17 77678
87 04460
98 01742
1515735
17 75723
1518559
19 37921
15 19861
04 14220
03 13171
1216798
86 04732
06 11786
82 03978
94 05087
78 11987
16 28167
28 02025
01 13696
28 07985
91 02693
19 37920
8104705
11 10336
89 02454
16 10370
16 10358
07 66101
15 16635
06 16729
84 04115
28 04068
93 04912
85 08020
85 06507
05 12699
10 14579

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON JR JOEL A
NOREN DWAYNE
BALOUN MATTHEW S
HEITZ COREY R
CYRPAULT

TERNING DANIEL E
WYNNEMER ROBERT L
KRUEGER KIM W
BAILEY SAMUEL P
NODSLE MORGAN J
BRIDGLAND DARWIN H
NEUMANN DEAN R
PETERSON CURTIS
BECKSTEAD PATRICK M
AMEY MARY L

RAINES CRAIG W
FRANCIS JACKSON L
MCCOY RICHARD WEASEL
PROKOP DENNIS
LEKATZ MICHAEL J
BLONDEL CARTER J
OEHLKE MARY E
WALTZ LOGAN JOHN
GULBRANSON BLAINE D
MOLLENHAUER GERALD H
SLATER TROY E

MOON DANNYELLE D
MOON DANNY D
GIAMBI ANDREA V
LEDUM LARRY E
MORRISETTE GARY P
STEARNS DAVID
MUNSON CHRISTOPHER D
BONIN GARRY
MORRISETTE KEITH J
LACK GENE

GORHAM C DAVID
MOEN RICHARD D
TOWNSEND CINDY
GERLACH RICH
STOCK DONALD B
AMEY CATIE

REMPEL JEFF S
BROWN HUNTER L
FORTMAN STEVE
BLOCK JIM C
ECKSTROM DANIEL
FALK Il PETER

THEIS CHARLES E
RUNQUIST DONALD G
BERNING SCOTT A
STRENGE GARY P
CAMERON MARK L

From
To

JRG
VT
JRG

VT

S)Y
VT
S)Y
LDI

SBVT
VT
SBVT
LDII
VT
JR
SV
SV

JR
LDI
SJ
VT
VT
SBVT
LDI
VT
SBVT
SV
SBVT
sV
JR
S)Y

SV
SV
LDl

SBVT
LDI

SV
SV
SV

sV
SBVT

7/7/2019 4:33:

27.
27.

90

90

90
90

88

88

27 PM

25.

26.5

90
90

90
90

89
89

89

23.
24.5

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

19.

90
90
90

90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89

89
89
89

89
89

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

88
88
88
88
88
88

88

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 89 |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 88 |

3
89

22 |
23 |
23 |
27 |
26.5 |
27 |
26 |
26 |
25 |
21 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
205 |
225 |
20.5 |
21 |
235 |
19 |
23 |
21.5 |
205 |
19 |
19 |
21 |
235 |
22 |
24 |
205 |
225 |
26 |
255 |
23 |
19.5 |
26 |
23 |
22 |
20 |
20 |
22 |
19.5 |
20.5 |
21 |
27 |
19 |
19 |
21
225 |
20.5 |
20 |
27 |
205 |
215 |



Trophy Report MN HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

43.3
38.5
354
271
242
19.2
18.3
16.1
11.3

9.4
67.4
67.1
62.5
57.3
47.3
42.4
39.3
324
31.5
26.4
20.1
19.5
19.1
17.3
14.5

7.4
56.4
45.4
37.4
30.3
30.2
28.5

23
69.3
66.4
54.3
47.2
43.2
39.4
36.4
34.1
31.1
28.2
27.2
171

4.5
76.2
72.5
72.4
54.2
44.2
356.3
32.1

258

28 08028
84 02962
82 04812
14 17140
88 04864
28 07802
09 25331
87 06374
28 06801
16 26129
99 15116
16 25877
91 04070
99 04268
15 10482
78 01172
03 15046
28 06503
01 15588
28 02865
14 16742
28 01360
05 14945
17 77886
16 26527
18 58410
16 26969
09 25115
93 04913
86 05023
28 13215
96 04042
05 14946
16 28181
1519022
16 26047
16 27746
06 01246
28 04692
07 60626
92 06212
01 14836
18 59645
1514010
97 01865
81 05469
1519884
1217111
15 19846
07 65364
18 59039
28 05610
90 05928

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LAIB PAT LEE

GENS SCOTT W
ROBEY RON

KEENAN DWIGHT J
VLASAK JASON D
KOSIBA LOU L
MAPLES DAVID
NIELSEN ROBERT L
JOHNSON FRANDELL O
GUNDERSON MICHAEL K
LACK BRIAN E
HOFFMAN MATTHEW S
COMPTON LARRY R
HILLIER DAVID G
ROERS KALLISTA P
SHELSTAD WALTER
LARSON SCOTT A
JACOBSON GEORGE
ZYCHTODD J
CHURCHILL BYRON
ARENDT JEFFREY D
BERGER RICHARD J
SMITH ROBERT C
GUSTAFSON ARTIE O
GUNDERSON ERIC M
BOLTJES BRENNAN J
RAMSEY KADE M
BERENS KYLE W
SCHMIDT STEVE L
WALKOWIAK JIM A
SLETTA THOMAS G
UNDERDAHL ORVIN E
SMITH TROY R

PASS GREG J

WIFF REBEKAH B
SMITH TANNER J
ATCHER NICHOLAS D
MOR JOHN

FRIESEN DAVID

KING SHAWN W
SMITH DAVID R
ZYCHJACOB T
TERNING DUSTYN D
MAREK JEREMY J
RAWLS BEVERLY J
FUST JAMES E
TAUBER CARSON R
VOGEL DAVID W
ROERS ROYCE F
ZUMBUSCH LAURE A
CAMERON SEAN C
HAVERLY DEL A
BANYAI CLAUDE T

From
To

VT
SBVT
SBVT

SV

SV
S)Y

SBVT

LDI
VT

VT

SV
SBVT
sV
SV
SJ
JRG
SJ
JR

VT
SV
sV

LDI
JR
JRG
SV
SV

SBVT

JR

LDl
SBVT
JR

LDI
SJ
SV
VT

7/7/2019 4:33:27 PM

27.
27.

88
88

88

87

87

86

85

84

25.

26.

5

88

88
88

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

84
84

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

23. 19.
24.5 22.5

I I I
I I I
I I I
I I 88

I I I
I 88 | I
I I I
I I I
I 88 | I
I I 88 |
I I 87

I I 87

I I 87

I 87 | I
I 87 | I
I I I
I 87 | I
I I I
I 87 | I
I 87 | I
I I I
I I I
I 87 | I
I I 87

I 87 | I
I I 87

I I 86 |
I I I
I 86 | I
I I I
I I I
I I 86 |
I I 86 |
I I 85 |
I I 85 |
I I 85 |
I 85 | I
I I I
I 85 | I
I I I
I I I
I I 85 |
I I 85 |
I I 85 |
I I 85 |
I I I
I I I
I I 84 |
I I 84 |
I 84 | I
I I 84 |
I I I
I I I

4
89

27 |
27 |
255 |
205 |
27 |
245 |
255 |
25 |
235 |
20 |
22 |
20 |
215 |
245 |
23 |
27 |
245 |
26.5 |
23 |
245 |
27 |
255 |
245 |
21
235 |
19 |
215 |
26.5 |
23 |
27 |
25 |
225 |
21 |
21
21 |
22 |
23 |
26 |
235 |
27 |
26 |
21
22 |
205 |
19 |
26.5 |
27 |
19 |
21 |
24 |
20 |
25 |
26 |



Trophy Report MN HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

18.2
13.3

8.1

2.2
65.1
55.4
39.1
29.5
18.5
16.3

7.5

5.3
67.2
41.3
28.1
261
70.4
58.4
27.4
19.3
17.2
38.1
17.4
12.5

9.1
64.2
44.5

4.3
72.3
60.5

4.1
14.3
63.3
72.2

8.4
27.5
67.5
25.5
61.1
55.2

34
54.4
31.2
57.1
73.4

3.3

258

2811813
87 02378
85 01508
16 26421
19 39299
98 01740
84 00287
93 04953
83 06666
99 14160
05 16909
28 02212
16 25454
79 03393
94 03173
80 02087
17 76290
18 59545
80 01391
3208723
18 57168
99 00375
28 14065
89 05606
89 04194
15 19865
93 00293
0114353
17 76292
01 15026
80 06140
08 17246
80 06175
17 78758
16 26851
18 57883
06 16728
14 18398
85 04259
09 24979
28 14928
NW 00015
82 06051
28 03940
1520122
19 38614

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

REDFIELD FRANK J
NOSKA DENNIS A
MORTENSON LYNN A
WHITE THEODORE E
HELLAND DANI L
KONGSJORD DENNIS L
GRIFFITHS KENT E
TERNING DARREL D
WAGNER BRACKETT M
SMITH DAVID R
BOLTJES BRYAN P
BRONSON SR ROY E
HEITZ TODD JOHN
NOBEN JAMES W
SMITH MARK D
VLASAK DENNIS
TOWNSEND DANIEL W
SANKEY JACK W
LAHTI KATHY

HOPPES JEFFREY L
OBRIEN STEVE
SCHMIDT SIDNEY M
THOMPSON B D
WILSON ROBERT W
AMEY SR BOB
BALOUN TAMMY
HELLMAN FLOYD C
SCRIBNER BOB L
KLASSEN MIRANDA M
PREDMORE BRUCE A
TUENGE GARY B
OLSON DARYLL E
HOEPER JOHN

ROERS ELLIE M
BLOOM RONALD N
KING ETHAN S
KUBASCH GARY J
PSYK MORGAN M
WINSTANLEY GORDON R
BERNING LANE S
WASHBURN JERRY
SYKORA ALEXANDER T
ANDERSON JOHN A
ECKSTEIN CHARLES
MOON ROCHELLE D
FALLANG MATT J

From
To

SBVT
VT

LDI
SV

SV

SV
VT
SV
SJ
VT
LDl

SBVT
SBVT
SV
VT

LDI
sV
SV
SJ

SBVT
sV
SBVT
SJ
VT
SJ
SBVT
LDI

JRG

JR
SV
SV
LDl
SJ

7/7/2019 4:33

27.
27.

83

83

83

82

25.

:28 PM

26.5

84

83

80

78

77

68
68

23.
24.5

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

19.
22.5

84
84
84
83

83

83
83
82

82
82
80
80
80

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

| 80

79 |

|79

|79

|79

| 78

| 78
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

77
77

76
75
74
74
72
69
69

68
66
64
63
62
62

5
89

26.5 |
245 |
19 |
19 |
19 |
27 |
23 |
27 |
255 |
27 |
20 |
225 |
19 |
27 |
23 |
235 |
21 |
225 |
205 |
255 |
20 |
235 |
19 |
21
22 |
21 |
19 |
255 |
19 |
19 |
255 |
22 |
23 |
21
22 |
19 |
22 |
24 |
26.5 |
26.5 |
19 |
22 |
215 |
21
19 |
21 |



